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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Müller Leo (2015) 20.00

+ Zimmermann Emil (2015) 10.00
+ Räss Jano (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Steffen Niklaus (2015) 20.00

+ Tresch Linus (2015) 10.00
+ Späni Marco (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Muff Fabio (2015) 19.75

+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.75
+ Röllin Nils (2016) 10.00

2 b Weder Dario (2016) 19.75
+ Würsch Thomas (2016) 9.75
+ Zürcher Mauro (2016) 10.00

3 a Arnold Adrian (2015) 19.50
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 9.75
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75

3 b Rungger Moreno (2015) 19.50
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.75
+ Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75

3 c Schöpfer Florian (2015) 19.50
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 9.75
+ Briker Matthias (2016) 9.75

3 d Suter Matteo (2016) 19.50
+ Schüpfer Lui (2016) 9.75
+ Stocker Lian (2016) 9.75

4 a Beeli Nino (2015) 19.00
+ Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 10.00
- Bissig Jorin (2015) 9.00

4 b Ulrich Damian (2015) 19.00
+ Arnold David (2015) 10.00
- Johann Linus (2015) 9.00

5 a Arnold Timo (2015) 18.75
+ Scherer Alex (2015) 9.75
- Betschart Toni (2016) 9.00

5 b Betschart Toni (2016) 18.75
+ Schmid Leandro (2016) 9.75
- Arnold Timo (2015) 9.00

5 c Bissig Jorin (2015) 18.75
+ Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 9.75
- Beeli Nino (2015) 9.00

5 d Johann Linus (2015) 18.75
+ Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
- Ulrich Damian (2015) 9.00

5 e Fischer Remo (2015) 18.75
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.75
+ Peter Flavio (2016) 10.00

5 f Schmid Leandro (2016) 18.75
o Betschart Toni (2016) 8.75
+ Kilchmann Nico (2016) 10.00

6 a Arnold David (2015) 18.50
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
+ Schüpfer Lui (2016) 10.00

6 b Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 18.50
+ Briker Matthias (2016) 10.00
o Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50

6 c Geisser Samuel (2015) 18.50
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50
+ Scherer Alex (2015) 10.00

6 d Sidler Linus (2015) 18.50
o Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50
+ Würsch Thomas (2016) 10.00

6 e Zürcher Mauro (2016) 18.50
+ Kilchmann Nico (2016) 9.75
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.75

7 a Bucher Julian (2015) 18.25
o Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 9.75

7 b Dahinden Loris (2015) 18.25
o Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Emil (2015) 9.75

7 c Fuchs Reto (2015) 18.25
+ Bucher Julian (2015) 9.75
o Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50

7 d Henggeler Laurin (2015) 18.25
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
+ Zingg Mick (2016) 9.75

7 e Räss Jano (2015) 18.25
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75
o Müller Leo (2015) 8.50

7 f Röllin Nils (2016) 18.25
+ Peter Flavio (2016) 9.75
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50

7 g Späni Marco (2015) 18.25
+ Dahinden Loris (2015) 9.75
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50

7 h Stocker Lian (2016) 18.25
+ Zingg Mick (2016) 9.75
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50

8 a Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 17.50
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50
- Tresch Linus (2015) 9.00

8 b Tresch Linus (2015) 17.50
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50
- Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 9.00

8 c Briker Matthias (2016) 17.50
o Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 8.75
o Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.75

9 a Britschgi Josa (2015) 17.25
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.75
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50

9 b Kilchmann Nico (2016) 17.25
o Zürcher Mauro (2016) 8.50
o Schmid Leandro (2016) 8.75

9 c Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 17.25
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50
o Bucher Julian (2015) 8.75

10 a Peter Flavio (2016) 17.00
o Röllin Nils (2016) 8.50
o Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50

10 b Scherer Alex (2015) 17.00
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
o Geisser Samuel (2015) 8.50

10 c Schüpfer Lui (2016) 17.00
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

10 d Würsch Thomas (2016) 17.00
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.50
o Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50

10 e Zimmermann Emil (2015) 17.00
o Müller Leo (2015) 8.50
o Dahinden Loris (2015) 8.50

10 f Zingg Mick (2016) 17.00
o Stocker Lian (2016) 8.50
o Henggeler Laurin (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 20.00

+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Abegg Robin (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Benz Nando (2013) 19.75

+ Thürig Aurelio (2013) 10.00
+ Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.75

 
2 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 19.75

+ Hollenstein Urban (2014) 9.75
+ Koller Dario (2014) 10.00

2 c Hediger Nando (2014) 19.75
+ Kilchmann Janis (2014) 10.00
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75

2 d Schüpfer Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.75
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 10.00

2 e Wasescha Kianu (2014) 19.75
+ Steiger Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75

3 a Matter Sony (2013) 19.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.75

3 b Steffen Joshua (2013) 19.50
+ Bürgler Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.75

4 Keller Mike (2013) 19.00
- Baumgartner Joel (2013) 9.00
+ Hollenstein Urban (2014) 10.00
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5 a Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.75
- Stachel Remo (2013) 8.75
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 10.00

5 b Jauch Leandro (2013) 18.75
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

5 c Mächler Raphael (2013) 18.75
- Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 10.00

5 d Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.75
- Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 9.00
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

5 e Abegg Robin (2014) 18.75
+ Stalder Rafael (2014) 10.00
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.75

5 f Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 18.75
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 10.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.75

6 a Arnold Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Räss Levin (2013) 9.75
- Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

6 b Kneubühler Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75
- Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75

6 c Andermatt David (2013) 18.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Vonmoos Timeo (2013) 10.00

6 d Beeli Mauro (2013) 18.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

6 e Gisler Moritz (2013) 18.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 10.00

6 f Hanke Martin (2013) 18.50
+ Beeli Mauro (2013) 10.00
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

6 g Kilchmann Janis (2014) 18.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Philipp (2014) 10.00

6 h Ming Noel (2013) 18.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50
+ Annen Luk (2014) 10.00

6 i Schicker Nino (2013) 18.50
+ Ming Noel (2013) 10.00
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

6 j Stalder Rafael (2014) 18.50
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
+ Baumann Elia (2014) 10.00

6 k Thürig Aurelio (2013) 18.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50
+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00

6 l Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 18.50
+ Baumann Elia (2014) 10.00
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50

6 m Zihlmann Luca (2014) 18.50
+ Annen Luk (2014) 10.00
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.50

7 a Bürgler Luca (2013) 18.25
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50
+ Steiger Robin (2014) 9.75

7 b Koller Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Philipp (2014) 9.75
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50

7 c Küchler Simon (2013) 18.25
+ Vonmoos Timeo (2013) 9.75
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

7 d Odermatt Andri (2014) 18.25
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

8 a Baumgartner Joel (2013) 18.00
- Keller Mike (2013) 9.00
- Weber Simon (2013) 9.00

8 b Kempf Noel (2013) 18.00
- Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.00
- Salzmann Jérome (2013) 9.00

8 c Salzmann Jérome (2013) 18.00
- Weber Simon (2013) 9.00
- Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00

8 d Weber Simon (2013) 18.00
- Salzmann Jérome (2013) 9.00
- Baumgartner Joel (2013) 9.00

9 Räss Levin (2013) 17.75
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00

10 a Berweger Andrin (2013) 17.50
- Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00
o Beeli Mauro (2013) 8.50

10 b Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 17.50
- Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.00
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

10 c Zürcher Dario (2014) 17.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50
- Räss Levin (2013) 9.00

10 d Vonmoos Timeo (2013) 17.50
o Küchler Simon (2013) 8.75
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.75

11 a Stachel Remo (2013) 17.25
- Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.75
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

11 b Steiger Robin (2014) 17.25
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50
o Bürgler Luca (2013) 8.75

11 c Tresch Roman (2013) 17.25
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75

12 a Annen Luk (2014) 17.00
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
o Ming Noel (2013) 8.50

12 b Baumann Elia (2014) 17.00
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50
o Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.50

12 c Erni Marco (2014) 17.00
o Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

12 d Hollenstein Urban (2014) 17.00
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Keller Mike (2013) 8.50

12 e Iten Lorenz (2014) 17.00
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50

12 f Nussbaumer Philipp (2014) 17.00
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50
o Kilchmann Janis (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 20.00

+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00
+ Walder Michael (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Iten Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Renggli David (2011) 20.00

+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00

1 d von Ah Silvan (2012) 20.00
+ Koch Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Bussmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

2 a Burch Elias (2011) 19.75
+ Schmidlin Nils (2011) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75

2 b Epp Andre (2012) 19.75
+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75

2 c Iten Raphael (2011) 19.75
+ Meier Cederic (2011) 10.00
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75

2 d Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 19.75
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00

2 e Schelbert Tobias (2011) 19.75
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.75

2 f Staub Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 10.00

2 g von Wyl Corsin (2011) 19.75
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75

3 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 19.50
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75
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3 b Muff Marius (2012) 19.50
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75

3 c Taheri Ehsan (2011) 19.50
+ Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Erni Remo (2011) 9.75

4 a Iten Finn (2012) 19.00
- Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.00
+ Brun Elias (2011) 10.00

4 b Waser Armin (2012) 19.00
- Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.00
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 10.00

5 a Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.75
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00
- Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.75

5 b Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.75
- Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.75
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 10.00

5 c Rohrer Marco (2011) 18.75
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00
- Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.75

5 d Rungger Fynn (2011) 18.75
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00
- Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.75

5 e Wobmann Simon (2012) 18.75
- Iten Finn (2012) 9.00
+ Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.75

5 f Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.75
- Späni Kilian (2012) 9.00
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

5 g Koch Julian (2012) 18.75
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

5 h Nideröst Marco (2012) 18.75
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.75
+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

6 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.50
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

6 b Schilliger Lias (2012) 18.50
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75
- Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.75

6 c Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.50
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 9.75
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.75

6 d Ziegler Lukas (2011) 18.50
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75

6 e Arnold Ivo (2011) 18.50
o Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.75
+ Meier Cederic (2011) 9.75

6 f Arnold Valentin (2012) 18.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

6 g Brunner Simon (2012) 18.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 10.00

6 h Bussmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

6 i Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00

6 j Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

6 k Keiser Finn (2011) 18.50
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50
+ Schmidlin Nils (2011) 10.00

6 l Müller Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

6 m Muff Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 10.00

6 n Nauer Michael (2011) 18.50
+ Bucher Pascal (2011) 10.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

6 o Nufer Ron (2011) 18.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

6 p Reinhard Cornel (2012) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.75
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 9.75

6 q Röthlin Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00

6 r Rust Elias (2012) 18.50
+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 10.00
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

6 s Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 18.50
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

6 t Stalder Jan (2011) 18.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00

6 u Streit Alessio (2011) 18.50
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 10.00
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

6 v Walder Michael (2012) 18.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.75

7 a Arnold Patrik (2012) 18.25
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 9.75
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

7 b Betschart Cyrill (2012) 18.25
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Biermann Sandro (2011) 9.75

7 c Birrer Daniel (2011) 18.25
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 9.75
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

7 d Erni Remo (2011) 18.25
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 9.75
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

7 e Gasser Tim (2012) 18.25
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 9.75

7 f Gattiker Levin (2011) 18.25
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

7 g Gnos Linus (2012) 18.25
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

7 h Kläy Elias (2011) 18.25
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 9.75
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

7 i Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.25
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Bucher Pascal (2011) 9.75

7 j Koller Nevio (2012) 18.25
+ Biermann Sandro (2011) 9.75
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

7 k Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 18.25
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 9.75
o Burch Elias (2011) 8.50

7 l Schmid Fabio (2011) 18.25
+ Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

7 m Stalder Pascal (2012) 18.25
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

8 Späni Kilian (2012) 18.00
- Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.00
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.00

9 a Britschgi Lio (2012) 17.50
- Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Späni Kilian (2012) 8.75

9 b Britschgi Nando (2012) 17.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
- Weiss David (2011) 9.00

9 c Ettlin Simon (2012) 17.50
- Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.75
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.75

9 d Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 17.50
- Waser Armin (2012) 9.00
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

9 e Weiss David (2011) 17.50
o Walder Michael (2012) 8.50
- Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.00

10 a Brun Elias (2011) 17.25
- Steiner Nico (2012) 8.75
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

10 b Steiner Nico (2012) 17.25
- Brun Elias (2011) 8.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

10 c Biermann Sandro (2011) 17.25
o Koller Nevio (2012) 8.75
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50

10 d Blattmann Patrick (2012) 17.25
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50
o Stalder Pascal (2012) 8.75
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10 e Grab Wysel (2011) 17.25
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.75
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

10 f Meier Andri (2012) 17.25
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.75

11 a Brun Matteo (2011) 17.00
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

11 b Bucher Pascal (2011) 17.00
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50

11 c Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 17.00
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

11 d Föhn Elias (2012) 17.00
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

11 e Hürlimann Louis (2011) 17.00
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

11 f Iten Sämi (2012) 17.00
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

11 g Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

11 h Märchy Ivo (2011) 17.00
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50

11 i Meier Cederic (2011) 17.00
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

11 j Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 17.00
o Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

11 k Röllin Sven (2011) 17.00
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50

11 l Schmidlin Nils (2011) 17.00
o Burch Elias (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

11 m Weiss Ramon (2012) 17.00
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bucher Matteo (2010) 20.00

+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00
+ Kamer Fabio (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Burch Kilian (2010) 20.00

+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Roman (2009) 20.00

+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

2 a Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00

2 b Epp Fabian (2009) 19.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75

2 c Erni Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

2 d Hasler Oliver (2010) 19.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75

2 e Herzog Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Suter Max (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00

2 f Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 19.75
+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 10.00

2 g Wicki Elias (2010) 19.75
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75

2 h Zaugg Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

2 i Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Koller Janik (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

3 a Bieri Levin (2010) 19.50
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75

3 b Dubach Joel (2009) 19.50
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

3 c Röllin Janick (2009) 19.50
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75

4 a Burri Jérôme (2009) 19.00
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.00
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00

4 b Gasser Gerrit (2009) 19.00
- Suter Colin (2009) 9.00
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00

4 c Reichmuth Andre (2009) 19.00
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
- Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.00

4 d Riedweg Adriano (2009) 19.00
+ Huber Remo (2010) 10.00
- Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.00

4 e Suter Colin (2009) 19.00
- Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.00
+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00

5 a Föhn Franco (2009) 18.75
- Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

5 b Koller Marcel (2009) 18.75
- Föhn Franco (2009) 8.75
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00

5 c Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 18.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00

5 d Staub Yanick (2009) 18.75
- Dobler Fabian (2009) 9.00
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

5 e Wiss Severin (2009) 18.75
- Roth Melk (2009) 9.00
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 9.75

5 f Zurfluh Elio (2009) 18.75
+ Bucher Janick (2009) 10.00
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

5 g Gwerder Livio (2010) 18.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.75

5 h Huber Remo (2010) 18.75
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 10.00

5 i Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.75
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

6 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 18.50
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75
- Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75

6 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
- Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.75
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.75

6 c Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
- Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75

6 d Roth Melk (2009) 18.50
- Wiss Severin (2009) 8.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

6 e Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75

6 f Achermann Robin (2010) 18.50
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

6 g Arnold David (2010) 18.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 h Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 18.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

6 i Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00

6 j Betschart Paul (2009) 18.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
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6 k Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 18.50
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75

6 l Hegner Nico (2009) 18.50
o Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
+ Koller Janik (2009) 10.00

6 m Iten Edi (2009) 18.50
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75

6 n Kamer Fabio (2010) 18.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

6 o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50

6 p Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

6 q Schmidig Lieni (2009) 18.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

6 r Schmidlin Nino (2009) 18.50
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 10.00
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

6 s Steiger Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

7 a Bucher Janick (2009) 18.25
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
+ Föhn Mauro (2010) 9.75

7 b Ettlin Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75

7 c Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.25
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

7 d Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

7 e Krummenacher Leo (2010) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

7 f Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.25
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

7 g Mächler Severin (2010) 18.25
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50

7 h Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

7 i Schelbert Maurus (2010) 18.25
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

7 j Waser Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.75

7 k Wicki Stefan (2009) 18.25
+ Hegner Nico (2009) 9.75
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

7 l Widmer Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Föhn Mauro (2010) 9.75
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

7 m Zwyer David (2009) 18.25
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75

8 Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 17.75
- Burri Jérôme (2009) 9.00
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.75

9 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.50
- Deck Lukas (2010) 9.00
o Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.50

9 b Deck Lukas (2010) 17.50
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

9 c Dobler Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Staub Yanick (2009) 9.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

9 d Hängärtner Nico (2009) 17.50
- Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

9 e Imfeld Elias (2010) 17.50
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50
- Suter Max (2010) 9.00

10 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.25
- Hängärtner Nico (2009) 8.75
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50

10 b Baumgartner Elias (2010) 17.25
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
- Dörig Linus (2010) 8.75

10 c Dörig Linus (2010) 17.25
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50
- Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.75

10 d Suter Max (2010) 17.25
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.75

10 e Albin Tobias (2009) 17.25
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.75

10 f Blättler Kuno (2010) 17.25
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75

10 g Blatter Tobias (2009) 17.25
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

10 h Durrer Sämi (2009) 17.25
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.75
o Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50

10 i Ettlin Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

10 j Iten Mirco (2010) 17.25
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

10 k Tresch Levin (2009) 17.25
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.75

11 a Birrer Andres (2009) 17.00
o Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

11 b Föhn Mauro (2010) 17.00
o Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Janick (2009) 8.50

11 c Hegner Simon (2010) 17.00
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

11 d Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50

11 e Köpfli Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

11 f Koller Janik (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Hegner Nico (2009) 8.50

11 g Loretz Levin (2009) 17.00
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

11 h Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 17.00
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

11 i Schmidiger Marco (2009) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

11 j Schnyder Lionel (2009) 17.00
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50
o Zwyer David (2009) 8.50

11 k Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 17.00
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Herger Manuel (2008) 19.75

+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

 
2 Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.00

- Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.00
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
3 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 18.75

- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
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3 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

3 c Eberli David (2008) 18.75
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.00

3 d Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.75
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

3 e Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.75
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75

4 Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.50
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

5 Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.25
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75

6 Bissig Glen (2007) 18.00
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00

7 a Betschart André (2008) 17.75
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 9.00

7 b Iten Janis (2007) 17.75
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.00

7 c Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 17.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75
- Iten Janis (2007) 9.00

8 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

8 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.50
- Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.00
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50

8 c Tresch Lukas (2007) 17.50
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

8 d Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 17.50
- Bissig Glen (2007) 9.00
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

9 a Buholzer Tom (2008) 17.25
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

9 b Odermatt Luke (2008) 17.25
- Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.75
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

9 c Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.25
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

9 d von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 17.25
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.75


